Page 1
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                                    PKX014_DS Rev. 1.9
DATASHEET
14A Analog PicoDLynxIITM: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
4.5Vdc –14.4Vdc input; 0.6Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 14A Output Current
ApplicaƟons
· Distributed power architectures
· Intermediate bus voltage applications

Output
Current
On/Off Logic   Sequencing Ordering Codes
PKX014A0X3-SRZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 14A Negative Yes 150052941
PKX014A0X3-SRDZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 14A Negative Yes 150052980
PKX014A0X43-SRZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 14A Positive Yes 150052979
PKX014A0X43-SRDZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 14A Positive Yes 150052966
Table 9. Device Codes
Package
Identifier Family
Sequencing